
***INDIANA NEBRASKA 

Deadline: May 1 

Mr. Don Weber 

P.O. Box 407 

Seward, NE 68434-0407 
402.643.2961 

donw@ndlcms.org 

**ROCKY MOUNTAIN 

Deadline: June 1 

Rev. Mark 

Nierman 

14334 E. Evans Ave   

Aurora, CO 80014 

303.781.5887 
csmatthis81@hotmail.com 

See web site for policy regarding 

district financial aid. 

www.in.lcms.org 

Ms. Amy Mews 

1145 So. Barr St. 
Fort Wayne, IN 46802-3180 

260.423.1511 

amy.mews@in.lcms.org *NEW ENGLAND 

Deadline: June 1 

Brenda Bacon 

400 Wilbraham Rd. 

Springfield, MA 01109 

413.783.0131,x10 

bbacon@ned-lcms.org 

*SELC 

Deadline: August 1 

Rev. John L. Telloni 

1900 Wales Rd NE 
Massillon, OH 44646 

330.837.4645 
Fax 330.837.2918 

Stjohnmass@aol.com 

*IOWA EAST 

Deadline: June 1 
Rev. David Lingard 

P. Box 294 

Van Horne, IA 52346- 
319.444.2378 

david_linguard@hotmail.com NEW JERSEY 

Deadline: May 1 
Rev. Stephen Vogt 

Prince of Peace Luth. Church 

PO Box 5 

Hamburg, NJ 07419 

973.827.5080 

popchurch@juno.com 

*IOWA WEST 

Deadline: June 1    

Rev. Tom Schlund 

Trinity Lutheran Church 

520 North Garfield Street  

Algona, IA 50511 
515.295.3518 

pastorschlund@trinityalgona.org 

***S DAKOTA 

Deadline: May 1 

Julie Pike 
P.O. Box 89110 

Sioux Falls, SD 57109 

605.361.1514 
jpike@midco.net 

N DAKOTA 

Deadline: May 1 
Tami Ulland 

P.O. Box 9029 

Fargo, ND 58106-9029 
701.293.9001 

ndexec@ideaone.net 

*KANSAS 

Deadline: June 1 
Lori Hennessey 

1000 SW 10  Ave. 
Topeka, KS 66604 

800.357.4421 x223 

lori@kslcms.org 

*S WISCONSIN 

Deadline: May 15 

Robin Mueller 
8100 West Capitol Drive 
Milwaukee, WI 53222 

414.464.8100 

mueller@swd.lcms.org 

th 

ATLANTIC 
Deadline: June 15 

Rev. Dr. David H. Benke 

171 White Plains Road 

Bronxville, NY 10708 

914.337.5700 
Fax 914.337.7471 

dhbad@aol.com 

N WISCONSIN 

Deadline: April 15 

Mr. Andrew Heren 
Eau Claire Lutheran Sch. 

3711 Brian Street  

Eau Claire, WI 54701 

715.831.9236 
aheren@e-c-l-s.org 

*MICHIGAN 

Deadline: June 1  
Gail Milatz 

3773 Geddes Rd. Ann Arbor, MI 

48105 888.225-2111, x262 

Fax 734.665.0255 

Gail.milatz@michigandistrict.org 

***SOUTHEASTERN 

Deadline: May 31 

Mr. David Kennedy 
6315 Grovedale Drive 

Alexandria, VA 22310-2501 

800.637.5723 

Fax: 703.922.6047 

www.se.lcms.org 
dkennedy@se.lcms.org 

**CALIF-NEVADA-HAWAII 

Deadline: July 1 
Rev. Michael Lange 

Resurrection Luth. Church 

1275 Fairview Ave. 
Brentwood, CA 94513 

925.634.5180 
rezman@sbcglobal.net 

N ILLINOIS 

Deadline: June 30 & Dec. 1 
Karen Eggersdorfer 

Northern Illinois District-LCMS 

2301 South Wolf Road 

Hillside, IL 60162 

708.449.3020 

Fax 708.449.3026 

dale.kuhfahl@ni.lcms.org 

*MID-SOUTH 

Deadline: June 15-Contact every yr 

Angela Fowler 

1675 Wynne Road 

Cordova, TN 38016 
866.373.1343 or 901.373.1343 

Fax 901.373.4826 

afowler@mid-southlcms.com  

*SOUTHERN 

Deadline: May 15 
Mr. Eugene Menzel 

100 Mission Drive 

Slidell, LA 70460-5221 

504.495.7436 

Fax: 985.871.9696 

gwmenz@aol.com 

CENTRAL IL 

Deadline: June 15 
Rev. Mark Miller 

1850 North Grand Avenue West 

Springfield, IL 62702-1626 

Phone: 217.793.1802         
Fax# 217.793.1822 

president@cidlcms.org 

   

 

 

 

NORTHWEST 

Deadline: August 1 

Susan Lorenz 
Northwest District-LCMS 

1700 NE Knott 

Portland, OR 97212 

503.288.8383 

susanl@nowlcms.org 

**S ILLINOIS 

Deadline: June 15  

Leslie Sramek 
2408 Lebanon Avenue 

Belleville, IL 62221 

618.234.4767 
sidbookkeeper@sidlcms.org 

MINNESOTA NORTH 

Deadline: May 15 

Rev. David Strohschein 

P.O. Box 604 

Brainerd, MN 56401-0604 

218.829.1781 
Fax: 218.829.0037 
Dave.strohschein@mnnlcms.org 

*EASTERN 

Deadline May 1 
Ms. Barb Sigafoos 

Eastern - LCMS 
5111 Main Street 

Williamsville, NY 14221 

716.634.5111,x18 

barb.sigafoos@lcmsed.org 

 

*OHIO 

Deadline: June 15 
Deborah Klusak 

Ohio Dist. - LCMS 

P.O. Box 38277 

Olmsted Falls, OH 44138-0277 

440.235.2297, x12 

Fax# 440.235.1970 

klusakd@oh.lcms.org 

TEXAS 

Deadline: July 1 

Cindy Hilewitz      
7900 US HWY 290 

Austin, TX 78724-2499 

800.951.3478 

Fax# 512.926.1006 

chilewitz@txlcms.org 

 

MINNESOTA SOUTH 

Deadline: June 1 

Mr. David M. Roth 

14301 Grand Ave. South 

Burnsville, MN 55306-5707 
952.223.2152 

david.roth@mnsdistrict.org 

*ENGLISH 

Deadline: June 1 

Evelyn Jentzen 

33100 Freedom Rd 
Farmington, MI 48336-4030 

248.476.0039 

Fax 248.476.0188 

ejentzen@englishdistrict.org 

OKLAHOMA 

Deadline: July 1 

Rev. Barrie Henke 

Oklahoma District 
308 NW 164  St. 

Edmond, OK 73013 

405.348.7600 

okpres@aol.com 

*WYOMING 

Deadline: May 1 Rev. 

Richard Mueller Box 

715 

Alliance, NE 69301 
308.762.9208 

Fax: 308.762.8218 

doulos@bbc.net 

MISSOURI 

Deadline: May 1 

Martha Schellin 

660 Mason Ridge Center Dr Ste 100 

St. Louis, MO 63141-8557 

314.317.4567 

Fax: 314.317.4574 

martha.schellin@mo.lcms.org 

th 

*FLORIDA-GEORGIA 

Deadline: June 1 

Kathy Keene 

Faith Lutheran Church 
1620 Pinehurst Rd 

Dunedin, FL 34698-3842 

727.733.2657 
Fax: 727.733.2637 

faithdunedin@knowlogy.net 

*PACIFIC SOUTHWEST 

Deadline: July 1 
Ms. Barbara Farley 
1540 Concordia Dr. East 

Irvine, CA 92612 

949.854.3232, x201 

barbara.farley@psd-lcms.org 

Updated 11.15.18 
*MONTANA 

Deadline: May 1 

Mr. Steve Hildenburg 

30 Broadwater Ave 

Billings, MT 59101 

406.259.2908 

treasurer@mtdistlcms.org 

District Financial Aid 

Contact Person 
 

Note to Students-Some 
Districts have their own 
Application Form. Please 
contact your District 
Office when the form is 
submitted to your school 
to see if your district 
requires additional 
financial and/or other 
information. Be sure to 
allow sufficient time for 
institutional deadlines 

*Note: Districts requiring their 
own application in 
addition to the Standard 
District Form 

**Note: District requires 1st 
Year/1st Time applicants 
to contact district for 
separate application 
and/or guidelines 

***Note: District requires their 

forms only 
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